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Power Solutions

UPS Systems
Product Rebate Description 

SmartPro® Line-Interactive UPS Systems (Network Card Optional)

SMART700RT1U $43.00 700VA 420W 120V UPS - 4 Outlets, LCD, USB, DB9, 1U Rack/Tower, 10 min.

SMART750RT1U $46.00 750VA 600W 120V UPS - 4 Outlets, LCD, USB, DB9, 1U Rack/Tower, 10 min.

SMART1000RT1U $60.00 1000VA 770W 120V UPS - 5 Outlets, LCD, USB, DB9, 1U Rack/Tower, 10 min.

SMC1000RT1U $47.27 1000VA 600W 120V UPS - 4 Outlets, LCD, USB, 1U Rack/Tower, 10 min.

SMC1500RT1U $53.00 1440VA 1100W 120V UPS - 5 Outlets, LCD, USB, 1U Rack/Tower, 8 min.
“min.” represents half-load runtime in minutes; may vary based on load and battery condition.

Surge Protectors
Product Rebate Description 

TLP128TTUSBB $2.00 Protect It! 12-Outlet Surge Protector, 8 ft. Cord,  
4320 Joules, Tel/Modem/Coax Protection, 2 USB Ports

TLP68UBAM $3.00 Safe-IT™ 6-Outlet Surge Protector, 8 ft. Cord, 1080 Joules, 
Retractable USB Charger, 4 USB Charging Ports, Antimicrobial Protection

TLP76MSG $2.00 Eco-Surge 7-Outlet Surge Protector, 6 ft. Cord, 1080 Joules,  
6 Individually Controlled Outlets

TLP76MSGB $2.00 Eco-Surge 7-Outlet Surge Protector, 6 ft. Cord, 1080 Joules, 
6 Individually Controlled Outlets, Black Housing

TLP88USBB $1.50 8-Outlet Surge Protector, 8 ft. Cord, 1200 Joules, 2 USB Ports

Charging Stations
Product Rebate Description 

CSD1006AC $12.00 10-Device Desktop AC Charging Station with  
Surge Protector for Tablets, Laptops and E-Readers

CSD1006USB $16.00 10-Device Desktop USB Charging Station for Tablets, iPads and E-Readers

Power Strips
Product Rebate Description 

PS-415-HGDG $5.95 Safe-IT UL 2930 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 4 Hospital-
Grade Outlets, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. Cord, Dual Ground

PS-606-HGDG $6.50 Safe-IT UL 2930 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 6 Hospital-
Grade Outlets, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 6 ft. Cord, Dual Ground

PS-615-HGDG $8.10 Safe-IT UL 2930 Medical-Grade Power Strip for Patient Care Vicinity, 6 Hospital-
Grade Outlets, Safety Covers, Antimicrobial, 15 ft. Cord, Dual Ground

https://tripplite.eaton.com/line-interactive-ups-system-120v-420w-1u-rack-mount-networkable~smart700rt1u
https://tripplite.eaton.com/line-interactive-ups-system-120v-600w-1u-rack-mount-networkable~smart750rt1u
https://tripplite.eaton.com/line-interactive-ups-system-120v-770w-1u-networkable~smart1000rt1u
https://tripplite.eaton.com/line-interactive-ups-system-120v-1kva-1u-networkable~smc1000rt1u
https://tripplite.eaton.com/120v-1-44kva-1-1kw-line-interactive-ups-system-1u-rack-mount-networkable~smc1500rt1u
https://tripplite.eaton.com/protect-it-12-outlet-surge-protector-8-ft-tel-fax-modem-coax~tlp128ttusbb
https://tripplite.eaton.com/6-outlet-surge-protector-retractable-usb-charger-antimicrobial~tlp68ubam
https://tripplite.eaton.com/eco-surge-7-outlet-surge-protector-6-ft-cord-1080-joules-individually-controlled~tlp76msg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/eco-surge-7-outlet-surge-protector-6-foot-cord-1080-joules-6-individually-controlled-outlets-black-housing~tlp76msgb
https://tripplite.eaton.com/8-outlet-surge-protector-with-2-usb-ports-8-foot-1200-joules-black~tlp88usbb
https://tripplite.eaton.com/10-device-desktop-ac-charging-station-surge-protector-tablets-laptops~csd1006ac
https://tripplite.eaton.com/10-device-desktop-usb-charging-station-tablets-laptops-e-readers~csd1006usb
https://tripplite.eaton.com/medical-grade-power-strip-iv-pole-crash-cart-ul-2930-antimicrobial-4-outlet~ps415hgdg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/medical-grade-power-strip-iv-pole-crash-cart-ul-2930-antimicrobial-6-outlet-6-ft-cord~ps606hgdg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/medical-grade-power-strip-iv-pole-crash-cart-ul-2930-antimicrobial-6-outlet-15-ft-cord~ps615hgdg
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Display Solutions 

Display Mounts
Product Rebate Description 

Rolling Carts

DMCS1732S $10.00 Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 17 to 32 in. Displays, Height Adjustable

DMCS3770L $10.00 Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 37 to 70 in. Displays, Classic Edition

DMCS3770SG75 $20.00 Premier Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 37 to 70 in. Displays,  
Black Glass Base and Shelf, Locking Casters

DMCS3770SG75W $25.00 Premier Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 37 to 70 in. Displays,  
White Glass Base and Shelf, Locking Casters, White

DMCS60100XX $40.00 Heavy-Duty Rolling TV/Monitor Cart, Height Adjustable, 60 to 100 in. Displays

DMCS60105XXDD $50.00 Heavy-Duty Rolling TV/Monitor Cart for 60 to 105 in. Displays, Locking Casters

Desktop Mounts

DDR1327SDD $5.00 Dual-Display Desktop Mount Stand for 13 to 27 in. Displays

DDV1727S $3.00 Single-Display Monitor Stand - Height Adjustable, 17 to 27 in. Displays

Tablet Mounts

DMTB11 $2.50 Secure Wall Mount for 9.7 to 11 in. Tablets

DMTB413 $2.00 Full-Motion Desktop Mount for 4.7 to 12.9 in. Smartphones and Tablets

DMTB911 $4.50 Secure Desk or Wall Mount for 9.7 to 11 in. Tablets

DMTBD413 $2.50 Full-Motion Flexible Long-Arm Desktop Mount for 4.7 to 12.9 in. 
Smartphones and Tablets 

DMTBS13 $13.00 Secure Freestanding Tablet Mount Floor Stand for 13 in. Tablets

DMTBS911 $10.00 Secure Tablet Mount Floor Stand, Height Adjustable, for 9.7 to 10.5 in. Tablets

Wall Mounts

DWM5070HD $50.00 Height-Adjustable TV Wall Mount for 50 to 70 in. Interactive Displays

DWMSC3780MUL $10.00 Heavy-Duty Full-Motion Security TV Wall Mount for 37 to 80 in. Displays, 
UL Certified

Monitor Risers
Product Rebate Description 

MR1220M $1.50 Monitor Riser for Desks, 12 x 20 in., Height Adjustable, Corner, Metal

MR1411M $1.50 Monitor Riser for Desks, 14 x 9 in., Height Adjustable, Metal

MR1812M $2.00 Monitor Riser for Desks, 18 x 11 in., Height Adjustable, Metal

https://tripplite.eaton.com/mobile-workstation-with-monitor-mount-for-17in-to-32in-displays-height-adjustable~dmcs1732s
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mobile-flat-panel-floor-stand-for-37in-to-70in-tvs-monitors~dmcs3770l
https://tripplite.eaton.com/premium-rolling-tv-cart-37-70-inch-screens-locking-casters~dmcs3770sg75
https://tripplite.eaton.com/sku~dmcs3770sg75w
https://tripplite.eaton.com/heavy-duty-height-adjustable-rolling-flat-screen-tv-stand-60-inch-to-100-inch~dmcs60100xx
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mobile-tv-stand-height-adjustable-heavy-duty-60-to-105-inch-screens~dmcs60105xxdd
https://tripplite.eaton.com/dual-monitor-desktop-mount-stand-13in-27in-flat-screen-displays~ddr1327sdd
https://tripplite.eaton.com/single-display-monitor-stand-height-adjustable-17-to-27-monitors~ddv1727s
https://tripplite.eaton.com/secure-tablet-wall-mount-white~dmtb11
https://tripplite.eaton.com/desktop-phone-and-tablet-stand~dmtb413
https://tripplite.eaton.com/secure-tablet-desktop-or-wall-mount-white~dmtb911
https://tripplite.eaton.com/height-adjustable-phone-and-tablet-stand~dmtbd413
https://tripplite.eaton.com/secure-tablet-floor-stand-white~dmtbs13
https://tripplite.eaton.com/secure-tablet-floor-stand~dmtbs911
https://tripplite.eaton.com/height-adjustable-wall-mount-50-to-70-inch-interactive-displays~dwm5070hd
https://tripplite.eaton.com/heavy-duty-full-motion-curved-tv-mount-37-inches-to-80-inches-ul-certified~dwmsc3780mul
https://tripplite.eaton.com/monitor-stand-riser-for-desk-12in-by-20in-black~mr1220m
https://tripplite.eaton.com/monitor-stand-riser-for-desk-14in-by-9in-black~mr1411m
https://tripplite.eaton.com/monitor-riser-for-desk-height-adjustable-metal-black~mr1812m
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Connectivity Solutions

USB-to-Lightning Cables
Product Rebate Description 

M102-02M-BK $1.03 USB-C to Lightning Sync/Charge Cable (M/M), MFi Certified, Black, 6.6 ft.

M102AB-02M-WH $0.99 Safe-IT USB-C to Lightning Sync/Charge Antibacterial Cable (M/M), 
MFi Certified, White, 6.6 ft.

Patch Panels
Product Rebate Description 

N050-012 $1.83 12-Port Wall-Mount Cat5e Patch Panel, 568B, RJ45 Ethernet, TAA

N050-P12 $1.55 12-Port Wall-Mount Cat5e Patch Panel - PoE+ Compliant, 110/Krone, 
568A/B, RJ45 Ethernet, TAA

N052-024 $2.69 24-Port 1U Rack-Mount Cat5e 110 Patch Panel, 568B, RJ45 Ethernet, TAA

Fiber Cables
Product Rebate Description 

Singlemode Fiber

N390B-01M-12-AP $9.15 40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic Cable  
(12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), LSZH, Yellow, 3.3 ft.

N390B-02M-12-AP $9.36 40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic Cable  
(12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), LSZH, Yellow, 6.6 ft.

N390B-03M-12-AP $9.52 40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic Cable  
(12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), LSZH, Yellow, 9.8 ft.

N390B-05M-12-AP $10.00 40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic Cable (12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), 
LSZH, Yellow, 16.4 ft.

N390B-07M-12-AP $10.64 40/100G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Fiber Optic Cable (12F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), 
LSZH, Yellow, 23 ft.

N390X-01M-8L-AP $9.04 400G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-APC to 4x Duplex LC/UPC F/M), LSZH, Yellow, 3.3 ft.

N390X-02M-8L-AP $9.15 400G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-APC to 4x Duplex LC/UPC F/M), LSZH, Yellow, 6.6 ft.

N390X-03M-8L-AP $9.20 400G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-APC to 4x Duplex LC/UPC F/M), LSZH, Yellow, 9.8 ft.

N390X-05M-8L-AP $9.36 400G Singlemode 9/125 OS2 Switchable Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-APC to 4x Duplex LC/UPC F/M), LSZH, Yellow, 16.4 ft. 

https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-lightning-charging-cable-2m-black~m10202mbk
https://tripplite.eaton.com/safe-it-usb-c-lightning-charging-cable-antibacterial-2m-white~m102ab02mwh
https://tripplite.eaton.com/12-port-wall-mount-cat5e-patch-panel-568b-rj45-ethernet~n050012
https://tripplite.eaton.com/poe-patch-panel-12-port-wall-mount-cat5e-568b-rj45-ethernet-taa~n050p12
https://tripplite.eaton.com/24-port-1u-rack-mount-cat5e-110-patch-panel-568b-rj45-ethernet~n052024
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-singlemode-patch-cable-12f-1m-ofnp~n390b01m12ap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-single-mode-9-125-os2-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-2m~n390b02m12ap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-singlemode-patch-cable-12f-3m-lszh~n390b03m12ap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-single-mode-9-125-os2-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-5m~n390b05m12ap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-single-mode-9-125-os2-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-7m~n390b07m12ap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-to-lc-lc-switchable-single-mode-patch-cable-8f-1m-lszh~n390x01m8lap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-to-lc-lc-switchable-single-mode-patch-cable-8f-2m-lszh~n390x02m8lap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-to-lc-lc-switchable-single-mode-patch-cable-8f-3m-lszh~n390x03m8lap
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mtp-mpo-to-lc-lc-switchable-single-mode-patch-cable-8f-5m-lszh~n390x05m8lap
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Multimode Fiber

N845B-01M-12-MG $8.32 100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC F/F), LSZH, Magenta, 3.3 ft.

N845B-02M-12-MG $9.15 100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC F/F), LSZH, Magenta, 6.6 ft.

N845B-03M-12-MG $10.00 100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC F/F), LSZH, Magenta, 9.8 ft.

N845B-05M-12-MG $10.80 100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC F/F), LSZH, Magenta, 16.4 ft.

N845B-10M-12-MG $14.96 100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC F/F), LSZH, Magenta, 32.8 ft.

N845B-15M-12-MG $18.32 100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC F/F), LSZH, Magenta, 49.2 ft.

N845X-01M-8L-MG $9.20 40/100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC to 4x Duplex LC/PC F/M), LSZH, Magenta, 3.3 ft.

N845X-02M-8L-MG $10.08 40/100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC to 4x Duplex LC/PC F/M), LSZH, Magenta, 6.6 ft.

N845X-03M-8L-MG $10.80 40/100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC to 4x Duplex LC/PC F/M), LSZH, Magenta, 9.8 ft.

N845X-05M-8L-MG $12.00 40/100G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Fiber Optic Cable 
(12F MTP/MPO-PC to 4x Duplex LC/PC F/M), LSZH, Magenta, 16.4 ft.

N846D-01M-16AMG $13.60 400G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Plenum-Rated Fiber Optic Cable, 
(16F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), Magenta, 3.3 ft.

N846D-03M-16AMG $15.36 400G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Plenum-Rated Fiber Optic Cable, 
(16F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), Magenta, 9.8 ft.

N846D-05M-16AMG $18.00 400G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Plenum-Rated Fiber Optic Cable, 
(16F MTP/MPO-APC F/F), Magenta, 16.4 ft.

N846D-01M-16EMG $13.76 400G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Plenum Fiber Optic Breakout Cable, 
(16F MTP/MPO-APC to x4 LC Duplex F/M), Magenta, 3.3 ft.

N846D-03M-16EMG $15.36 400G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Plenum Fiber Optic Breakout Cable, 
(16F MTP/MPO-APC to x4 LC Duplex F/M), Magenta, 9.8 ft.

N846D-05M-16EMG $18.00 400G Multimode 50/125 OM4 Plenum Fiber Optic Breakout Cable, 
(16F MTP/MPO-APC to x4 LC Duplex F/M), Magenta, 16.4 ft.

Adapters and Adapter Cables
Product Rebate Description 

DisplayPort

P134-000 $0.72 DisplayPort to DVI-I Adapter Cable (M/F), 6 in.

P134-06N-VGA $2.50 DisplayPort to VGA Active Adapter Video Converter (M/F), 6 in.

P134-06N-VGA-V2 $1.60 DisplayPort to VGA Active Adapter Video Converter, DP 1.2 (M/F), 6 in.

P137-06N-HDV $1.66 Keyspan Mini DisplayPort to VGA/DVI/HDMI All-in-One Adapter Video 
Converter, 6 in.

HDMI

P566-006 $0.48 HDMI to DVI Adapter Cable - HDMI to DVI-D (M/M), 6 ft.

P566AB-006 $0.55 Safe-IT HDMI to DVI-D Single-Link Antibacterial Adapter Cable (M/M), 
1080p 60 Hz, 6 ft.

https://tripplite.eaton.com/100g-multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-12f-1m~n845b01m12mg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/100g-multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-12f-2m~n845b02m12mg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/100g-multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-12f-3m~n845b03m12mg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/100g-multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-12f-5m~n845b05m12mg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/100g-multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-12f-10m~n845b10m12mg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/100g-multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-mpo-fiber-patch-cable-12f-15m~n845b15m12mg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-4x-switchable-lc-fiber-patch-cable-12f-1m~n845x01m8lmg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-4x-switchable-lc-fiber-patch-cable-12f-2m~n845x02m8lmg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-4x-switchable-lc-fiber-patch-cable-12f-3m~n845x03m8lmg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/multimode-50-125-om4-mpo-to-4x-switchable-lc-fiber-patch-cable-12f-5m~n845x05m8lmg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/400g-multimode-50-125-om4-plenum-fiber-optic-cable-16f-mtp-mpo-apc-magenta-1-m~n846d01m16amg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/400g-multimode-50-125-om4-plenum-fiber-optic-cable-16f-mtp-mpo-apc-magenta-3-m~n846d03m16amg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/400g-multimode-50-125-om4-plenum-fiber-optic-cable-16f-mtp-mpo-apc-magenta-5-m~n846d05m16amg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/400g-multimode-50-125-om4-plenum-fiber-optic-breakout-cable-16f-mtp-mpo-apc-x8-lc-duplex-magenta-1-m~n846d01m16emg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/400g-multimode-50-125-om4-plenum-fiber-optic-breakout-cable-16f-mtp-mpo-apc-x8-lc-duplex-magenta-3-m~n846d03m16emg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/400g-multimode-50-125-om4-plenum-fiber-optic-breakout-cable-16f-mtp-mpo-apc-x8-lc-duplex-magenta-5-m~n846d05m16emg
https://tripplite.eaton.com/displayport-male-to-dvi-female-adapter-converter~p134000
https://tripplite.eaton.com/displayport-male-to-vga-female-cable-adapter-~p13406nvga
https://tripplite.eaton.com/displayport-1-2-to-vga-active-converter-dp-to-hd15-m-f-1920-1200-1080p-6-in~p13406nvgav2
https://tripplite.eaton.com/adapter-converter-displayport-vga-dvi-hdmi-6-inch~p13706nhdv
https://tripplite.eaton.com/hdmi-dvi-cable-digital-monitor-adapter-cable-hdmi-dvi-d-male-male-6-ft~p566006
https://tripplite.eaton.com/hdmi-dvi-cable-antibacterial-jacket-6-ft~p566ab006
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USB Solutions
Product Rebate Description 

U022AB-006-WH $0.45 Safe-IT USB 2.0 A to B Antibacterial Cable (M/M), White, 6 ft.

U022AB-010-WH $0.50 Safe-IT USB 2.0 A to B Antibacterial Cable (M/M), White, 10 ft.

U030-006-COIL $0.20 USB 2.0 A to Mini-B Coiled Cable (M/M), 6 ft.

U261-001-BT5 $1.12 Mini Bluetooth 5.0 (Class 2) USB Adapter

U324-006-DSK2 $0.90 2-Port USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Desktop Extension Cable A (M/2xF), 6 ft.

U328-025-1 $1.93 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed Active Repeater Cable (A to B M/M), 25 ft.

U330F-10M-G1 $7.87 USB 3.2 Gen 1 CL3-Rated Fiber Active Optical Cable (AOC) - 
Extension/Repeater, A (M/F), 32.8 ft.

U339-002 $4.50 USB 3.0 SuperSpeed to Dual SATA External Hard Drive Docking Station 
with Cloning for 2.5 in./3.5 in. HDD

U360-007C-2X3 $2.59 7-Port USB 3.0 / USB 2.0 Combo Hub - USB Charging, 
2 USB 3.0 & 5 USB 2.0 Ports

UPB-05K2-APL $6.00 Portable Charger for Apple Watch - Lightning, Magnetic and 
USB-A Output, 5200mAh Power Bank, Lithium-Ion, MFi

UPB-10K4-S2U $2.26 Portable Charger - 2x USB-A, 10,400mAh Power Bank, Lithium-Ion, 
Auto Sensing, Black

USA-19HS $2.13 Keyspan USB to Serial Adapter - USB-A to DB9 RS232 (M/M), 3 ft., TAA

USB Webcam
Product Rebate Description 

AWC-002 $3.33 USB Webcam with Microphone for Laptops and Desktop PCs, HD 1080p, 
Lens Privacy Cover

https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-2-0-cable-usb-a-to-usb-b-antibacterial-white-6-ft~u022ab006wh
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-2-0-cable-usb-a-to-usb-b-antibacterial-white-10-ft~u022ab010wh
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-2-0-hi-speed-a-mini-b-coiled-cable-male-male-6-ft~u030006coil
https://tripplite.eaton.com/mini-bluetooth-5-0-class-2-usb-adapter~u261001bt5
https://tripplite.eaton.com/2-port-usb-3-0-superspeed-desktop-extension-cable-male-2x-female-6ft~u324006dsk2
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-a-usb-b-active-cable-5-gbps-25-ft-7m-~u3280251
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-3-1-active-optical-extension-repeater-cable-10m~u330f10mg1
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-3-0-superspeed-to-dual-sata-external-hard-drive-docking-station-with-cloning~u339002
https://tripplite.eaton.com/7-port-usb-3-0-usb-2-0-combo-hub-usb-charging-2-usb-3-0-5-usb-2-0-ports~u360007c2x3
https://tripplite.eaton.com/power-bank-charger-apple-watch-iphone-mfi~upb05k2apl
https://tripplite.eaton.com/portable-10400mah-dual-port-mobile-power-bank-usb-battery-charger-with-auto-sensing-charging-port~upb10k4s2u
https://tripplite.eaton.com/keyspan-high-speed-usb-to-serial-adapter~usa19hs
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-webcam-microphone-1080p-usb-a-usb-c~awc002
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USB-C Solutions
Product Rebate Description 

USB-C Cables

U040-01M-C-RA $0.40 USB-C Cable (M/M) - USB 2.0, Right-Angle Plug, 3.3 ft.

U040-02M-C-RA $0.50 USB-C Cable (M/M) - USB 2.0, Right-Angle Plug, 6.6 ft.

USB-C Adapters & Adapter Cables

U436-06N-2P5 $2.09 USB-C to RJ45 Gigabit Ethernet Network Adapter (M/F) - 
USB 3.2 Gen 1, 2.5 Gbps Ethernet

U444-003-HWE $1.50 USB-C to HDMI Adapter Cable (M/M), 4K, 4:4:4, Thunderbolt 3 Compatible, 3 ft.

U444-06N-DP8WC $1.73 USB-C to DisplayPort Active Adapter Cable with Equalizer (M/F), UHD 8K, 
HDR, 60W PD Charging, 6 in.

USB-C Chargers

U280-005-WS4C1 $7.00 5-Port USB-C Charger, 110W, 1x USB-C PD 3.0 Port (86W) and 4x USB-A 
Auto-Sensing Ports, USB-IF Certified

U280-006-C3A-ST $9.72 6-Port USB Charging Station, 60W USB-C, 2x 20W USB-C, 
3x USB-A, PD Charging, Device and Apple Watch Storage

U280-C01-25-1B $0.65 USB Car Charger - 25W PD Charging, USB-C

U280-W02-70C2-G $2.52 Dual-Port Compact USB-C Wall Charger - GaN Technology, 
70W PD Charging (50W+20W or 65W Max)

USB-C Dock

U442-DOCK10-S $5.00 USB-C Dock - 4K HDMI, USB 3.2 Gen 1, USB-A Hub Ports, Memory Card, 
60W PD Charging

KVM Switches
Product Rebate Description 

B024-H4U08 $64.00 8-Port 4K HDMI/USB KVM Switch - 4K 60 Hz, USB Peripheral Sharing

B024-H4U16 $89.86 16-Port 4K HDMI/USB KVM Switch - 4K 60 Hz, USB Peripheral Sharing

B032-VU2 $2.21 2-Port USB/VGA Cable KVM Switch with Cables and USB Peripheral Sharing

Video Extender Kits
Product Rebate Description 

B127A-002-BHPH2 $15.30 2-Port HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Splitter/2x Pigtail Receivers - 
4K 60 Hz, PoC, 230 ft., TAA

B127A-2A1-BHBH $12.99 2-Port HDMI over Cat6 Extender Kit, Transmitter/Receiver - 
4K 60 Hz, PoC, 230 ft., TAA

B127A-4X4-BH4PH $60.22 4x4 HDMI over Cat6 Matrix Switch Kit, Switch/4x Pigtail Receivers - 
4K 60 Hz, PoC, 230 ft., TAA

B320-4X1-HH-K1 $16.64 4-Port HDMI Switch Kit, 4K 60 Hz, 4 HDMI Inputs to 1 HDMI over Cat6 
Extender, 50 ft., TAA

For more information, contact your Tripp Lite by Eaton distributor.
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https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-cable-rt-angle-usb-2-0-1m-3-ft~u04001mcra
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-cable-rt-angle-usb-2-0-2m-6-ft~u04002mcra
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-to-rj45-2-5gbps-ethernet-network-adapter~u43606n2p5
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-to-hdmi-adapter-cable-male-to-male-4k-4-4-4-thunderbolt-3-compatible-white-3ft~u444003hwe
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-to-displayport-adapter-8k-with-pd-charging-and-built-in-retimer-white~u44406ndp8wc
https://tripplite.eaton.com/5-port-usb-charging-station-4-usb-a-auto-sensing-1-usb-c-pd-3-0-usb-if-certified-110w-max~u280005ws4c1
https://tripplite.eaton.com/6-port-usb-charging-station-60w-usb-c-2x-20w-usb-c-3x-usb-a-pd-charging-device-and-apple-watch~u280006c3ast
https://tripplite.eaton.com/25w-usb-c-car-charger-iphone-android-laptops-~u280c01251b
https://tripplite.eaton.com/dual-port-usb-c-wall-charger-70w-gan-pd3~u280w0270c2g
https://tripplite.eaton.com/usb-c-docking-station-4k-hdmi-thunderbolt-3-pd-microsd~u442dock10s
https://tripplite.eaton.com/8-port-hdmi-kvm-switch-usb-3-0-peripheral-sharing-4k-60hz-1u~b024h4u08
https://tripplite.eaton.com/16-port-hdmi-kvm-switch-usb-3-0-peripheral-sharing-4k-60hz-1u~b024h4u16
https://tripplite.eaton.com/2-port-usb-vga-cable-kvm-switch-cables-usb-peripheral-sharing~b032vu2
https://tripplite.eaton.com/2-port-hdmi-over-cat6-splitter-kit-4k-60-230-ft~b127a002bhph2
https://tripplite.eaton.com/hdmi-cat6-extender-2-port-receiver-4k-60-230-ft~b127a2a1bhbh
https://tripplite.eaton.com/hdmi-over-cat6-4x4-matrix-switch-kit-4k-60hz~b127a4x4bh4ph
https://tripplite.eaton.com/4-port-hdmi-over-cat6-presentation-switch-extender-kit-4k-60hz-uhd-4-4-4-hdr-poc-50ft-taa~b3204x1hhk1

